
FINISHES

GRAPHITE WITH SILVER LEAF

Origami turns the precise and intricate practice of the ancient art of folding paper into a three-dimensional, modern masterpiece lighting
collection. At first glance the hand-worked iron exterior has a depth and perspective that is unexpected in a metal piece. It is the variation
in geometric shape, angles, and actual thickness of the metal that contribute to the dynamic dimension, playing with perspective and
offering a fresh and unique view from any angle.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:

45.5"
12"

21.75"
52.5"
94.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 26.5lb
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Socket: E26 Medium Base
Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 75
Bulb Quantity: 1
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

38" x 26" x 18"
Carton 1 Weight: 43lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No

ORIGAMI
F5535-GRA/SL/SS
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